DEc, 2020

SUB-CD

Blo1l

B1e3

B1o4

B106

E105

B122

B123

SUBJECT NAME

BUSINESS ORGANIZATION

MANAGERTIAL ECONOMICS-I

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS-I

COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

ENGLISH

BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS-I

BBA 1st Sem Pass Percentage
01-07-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMN. SEM-01

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

1 1 1e0.
2 2 100.
4 4 100.
1 1 1e0.
4 4 100.
2 2 100.
5 5 1e@e.

Page 1

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

EXAM



BBA 1st Sem Pass Percentage

B124  BUSINESS MATHEMATICS-I 19 19 100.00
B125  HINDI 2 2 100.00
B141 BUSINESS ORGANIZATION 2027 2024  99.00
B142 BUSINESS ACCOUNTING 2087 2082 99.00
B143  MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS-I 2511 2502 99.00
B144  BUSINESS MATHEMATICS-I 2956 2948 99.00
B145  HINDI 2125 2114  99.00
B146  COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 2103 2093 99.00

Page 2



BBA 1st Sem Pass Percentage

B147  SEMINAR 1548 1541  99.00
E145 ENGLISH 87 87 100.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 3767  TOTAL PASSED : 3710  PASS PERCENTAGE : 98.48

Page 3



