BBA 1st Sem Pass Percentage

EXAM

01-07-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMN. SEM-01

DEc,2020

SUB-CD	SUBJECT NAME		-SUBJECT		THEORY	/PRACTIC	AL
		APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE
B101	BUSINESS ORGANIZATION	1	1	100.00			
B103	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS-I	2	2	100.00			
B104	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS-I	4	4	100.00			
B106	COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS	1	1	100.00			
E105	ENGLISH	4	4	100.00			
B122	BUSINESS ACCOUNTING	2	2	100.00			
B123	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS-I	5	5	100.00			

Page 1

BBA 1st Sem Pass Percentage

B124	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS-I	19	19	100.00
B125	HINDI	2	2	100.00
B141	BUSINESS ORGANIZATION	2027	2024	99.00
B142	BUSINESS ACCOUNTING	2087	2082	99.00
B143	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS-I	2511	2502	99.00
B144	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS-I	2956	2948	99.00
B145	HINDI	2125	2114	99.00
B146	COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS	2103	2093	99.00

BBA 1st Sem Pass Percentage

B147 SEMINAR 1548 1541 99.00

E145 ENGLISH 87 87 100.00

TOTAL APPEARED: 3767 TOTAL PASSED: 3710 PASS PERCENTAGE: 98.48